
BUDO EXPO BUS TOUR ROUTE, 2017

1

2

9

8

10
3

4

5

6

7

Asama 
Jinja



BUDO EXPO BUS TOUR RECOMMENDATIONS, 2017 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 BUS STOP

1. Isawa Onsen Station 	 	 (Isawa Onsen Station)

2. Monde Winery 	 	 	 	 (Monde Winery)

3. Yahagi Winery 	 	 	 	 (Yahagi Yoshu)

4. Suzuran Winery 	 	 	 	 (Yahagi Yoshu)

5. Lumiere Winery 	 	 	 	 (Minami Noro Shingo Waki)

6. Alps Wine Salon 		 	 	 (Alps Wine)

7. Hikawa Chuo Winery 	 	 (Horiuchi Noen)

8. Misaka Noen (Farm) Grape House (Misaka Noen)

9. Yamanashi Prefectural Museum (Yamanashi Prefectural 
Museum)

10. Mars Yamanashi Winery 	 (Mars Winery)



BUS TOUR STOPS

Isawa Onsen Station 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 15:55

Monde Winery 9:33 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:58

AWAKW Market 9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:00

Sakura Onsen Dori 9:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 16:02

Daikokuen 9:45 10:25 11: 05 11:45 12:50 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30 16:10

Kaoen 9:47 10:27 11:07 11:47 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:12

Toshinyoshu 9:52 10:32 11:12 11:52 12:57 13:37 14:17 14:57 15:37 16:17

Yahagi Yoshu 9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 13:02 13:42 14:22 15:02 15:42 16:22

Minami Noro Shingo 
Waki

10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 13:06 13:46 14:26 15:06 15:46 16:26

Asama Jinja Parking 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 13:10 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30

Miharashien 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 15:55 16:35

Alps Wine 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:11 13:16 13:56 14:36 15:16 15:56 16:36

Horiuchi Noen 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:13 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:58 16:38

Kinouen 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40

Misaka Togenkyo Koen 10:19 10:59 11:39 12:19 13:24 14:04 14:44 15:24 16:04 16:44

Misaka Fruits Kaido 10:22 11:02 11:42 12:22 13:27 14:07 14:47 15:27 16:07 16:47

Misaka Noen 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30 16:10 16:50

Yamanashi 
Prefectural Museum

10:28 11:08 11:48 12:28 13:33 14:13 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53

Kikori Ryokan 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:43 14:23 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03

Ashiyu Hiroba 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:45 14:25 15:05 15:45 16:25 17:05

Mars Winery 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:48 14:28 15:08 15:48 16:28 17:08

Isawa Onsen Station 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30 17:10


	bustourmap2017
	busschedule2017

